1000m jooks
3.12,78

3.15,08
3.15,4
3.20,80
3.21,20
3.38,6

Stella Sohvi Altmets
Marie-Elisabeth Martinson
Saina Mamedova

Valeria Karoman

Teele Telgma

Katrin Selin

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

18.09.01 Nomme KJK
28.06.00 Audentese SK
08.06.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
24.10.02 SK Fortis

20.07.00 Audentese SK
20.06.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

1u18
2u18
1u18
1u18
3u18
2 u18

Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Ahtme

20.12.17
20.12.17
17.11.17
21.02.18
20.12.17
17.11.17



